
 Spring Break
 Entrance Ceremony
 Orientation at Tokyo Satellite
 Orientation at Ishikawa Campus
 Class Term 1-1
 Examination Term 1-1

 Safety Guidance
 No Class Day
 Class Term 1-2
 Examination Term 1-2
 Degree Conferment Ceremony

 Summer Intensive Courses
 Summer Break
 School Office Closed (Summer Break)
 Degree Conferment Ceremony

 School Office Closed (JAIST Anniversary)
 Orientation at Tokyo Satellite
 Entrance Ceremony
 Orientation at Ishikawa Campus 
 Class Term 2-1
 Examination Term 2-1

 No Class Day
 Class Term 2-2
 Examination Term 2-2
 Degree Conferment Ceremony
 Winter Break
 School Office Closed (Winter Break)

 Winter Intensive Courses
 Degree Conferment Ceremony

Academic Calendar 2023-2024
Fi

rs
t 

Se
m

es
te

r 
(A

pr
il 

1 
- 

Se
pt

em
be

r 
30

)

 April 1 (Sat) - April 3 (Mon)
 April 4 (Tue)
 April 1 (Sat) 
 April 5 (Wed) - April 11 (Tue)
 April 12 (Wed) - June 2 (Fri) 
 June 5 (Mon) - June 7 (Wed) 

 June 8 (Thu)
 June 9 (Fri) 
 June 12 (Mon) - July 31 (Mon) 
 August 1 (Tue) - August 2 (Wed) 
 June 23 (Fri)

 August 3 (Thu) - September 29 (Fri)
 August 3 (Thu) - August 31 (Thu)
 August 14 (Mon) - August 16 (Wed)
 September 22 (Fri)
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 October 1 (Sun)
 October 1 (Sun)
 October 2 (Mon)
 October 3 (Tue)  - October 10 (Tue)
 October 11 (Wed) - November 30 (Thu) NOTE*
 December 1 (Fri) - December 5 (Tue)

 December 6 (Wed)
 December 7 (Thu) - February 7 (Wed) NOTE*
 February 8 (Thu) - February 9 (Fri)
 December 22 (Fri)
 December 23 (Sat) - January 4 (Thu)
 December 29 (Fri) - January 3 (Wed)

 February 13 (Tue) - March 29 (Fri)
 March 22 (Fri)

Period for Registration and Change of Courses at Ishikawa Campus

Terms Period for Registration and Course Change
Term 1-1  April 12 (Wed) - April 25 (Tue)
Term 1-2  June 12 (Mon) - June 23 (Fri)
Term 2-1  October 11 (Wed) - October 24 (Tue)
Term 2-2  December 7 (Thu) - December 20 (Wed)

NOTE*    November 29 follows the Friday schedule.
February 2 follows the Monday schedule.



Check the web <https://www.jaist.ac.jp/satellite/sate/outline/facility/> for the Tokyo Satellite operating hours
since it occasionally varies.

The terms at Tokyo Satellite
  April - June:              Term I
  July - September:      Term II
  October - December: Term III
  January - March:       Term IV

Period for Registration and Change of Courses at Tokyo Satellite

Terms Period for Registration and Course Change

       Term I
 April 12 (Wed) - April 25 (Tue)
  NOTE: April 12 (Wed) - April 18 (Tue) for courses which begin in April

       Term II  June 12 (Mon) - June 23 (Fri)

       Term III
 October 11 (Wed) - October 24 (Tue)
  NOTE: October 11 (Wed) - October 17 (Tue) for courses which begin in October

       Term IV  December 7 (Thu) - December 20 (Wed)


